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Think Pressure Care has launched a new look

website at www.thinkpressurecare.co.uk

It’s now easier to find the
information you want with a simple
navigation structure. The menu,
guides you through products in the
Invacare pressure care range with
clear information and images and
lots of video footage. The website
works really well on your phone or
tablet too keeping you up to date
on the move!

Think Pressure Care has always
been focussed on education and
raising awareness of pressure
ulcer prevention and treatment.
The website is a valuable resource
for healthcare professionals

and patients, as it offers a
comprehensive range of leaflets
and posters with advice on how
to prevent pressure ulcers and
how and why everyone is at risk of
developing them.
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Simple... safe... effective... the 30° tilt

Semi-recumbent Position

Recumbent Position

Stop Pressure Ulcer Day 2017

This year Think Pressure Care gave away
over 7000 stickers to our customers

to support this worldwide event! Our
Business Development Managers
supported many events throughout the
UK, and it seems this great initiative is
growing the awareness of pressure ulcer
prevention year on year.
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Meet the team and stay in touch

Meet the team Business Development Team

Annie Allsopp, RGN
Clinical Specialist
07973 437 085

aallsopp@invacare.com

Kurt Johnson

Richard Mears
Scotland
07929 027 547

rmears@invacare.com

Jamie Lissaman

North West Midlands and Yorkshire

07977 001 459 07973 836 382

kjohnson@invacare.com jlissaman@invacare.com

Beulah Pope Matt Ashdown

Wales & South West South East & Southern
07977 980 709 07970 842324

bpope@invacare.com mashdown@invacare.com
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To request PAC (Pressure Area Care) brochures and support materials please see our website www.thinkpressurecare.co.uk
or contact our Marketing Assistant, Joan James on 01656 776283 or email jjames@invacare.com

Invacare Ltd,

Pencoed Technology Park, Pencoed,

Are you fo"owing us on Did you know that we are now on Facebook?
R . Search Invacare UK and join the community
Social Media for all our
latest news and updates? u LA ICL I
@Tpressurecare

We regularly update our platforms with

Bridgend. CF35 5AQ
T: 01656 776 222

F: 01656 776 220

the latest useful information. If you want F°_"°W us on Linkedln:.
to keep track of the latest industry news Think Pressure Care Think Invacare E: thinkpressurecare@invacare.com
follow

. www.thinkpressurecare.co.uk
www.thinkpressurecare.co.uk

Follow us on YouTube:
YouQ['li Invacare Ltd - UK
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